
 

 

GOVERNMENT OF GOA 
DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION 

ALTO PORVORIM–GOA 
403521 

PROJECT MANAGEMENT UNIT  
 

Cluster-I 

Sr. 
No. 

 

 
 

Date 
 

Taluka 
 

Locations/Cluster 
 

No of 
Assigned 
Teachers 
 

Assigned Teach 
for Goa - Fellow 
Master Trainer 

1 
 

21/01/2
025 

9.15am 
to 

1.15p
m 

 

Mormugao 

Anjuman Himayatul Islam High 
School, Baina, Vasco 13  

Shrey Naik 
 
 
 
 
 

2 Municipal High School, Vasco  13 

3 
Salcete 

Holy Spirit Institute, Margao 19 

4 
Pernem 

GHS, Agarwada 16 

 

Cluster-II 

Sr. 
No. 

 Date 
Taluka 

 
Locations/Cluster 

 

No of 
Assigned 
Teachers 
 

Assigned Teach 
for Goa - Fellow 
Master Trainer 

1 
24/01/2

024 
9.15am 

to 
1.15pm Tiswadi 

Mushtifund High School 15 

Prasiddhi Fal 
Desai 2 Kasturba Matoshri High School 15 

 

 

 



Cluster-III 

Sr. 
No. 

 
Date 

 
Taluka 

 
Locations/Cluster 

 

No of 
Assigned 
Teachers 
 

Assigned Teach 
for Goa - Fellow 
Master Trainer 

1 
 

25/01/2
025 

9.15am 
to 

1.15pm 
 
 
 
 
 

Ponda 
 
 

GOVT HIGH SCHOOL , SADAR 15 

Amit Prabhu 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 G.H.S. Kundaim 11 

3 Sanguem Union High School Sanguem  5 

4 Quepem GHS Sheldem 10 

5 
Bicholim 

 GHS Amona,Bicholim 22 

6 
Dharban

dora Somnath English High school 4 

 

Cluster-IV 

Sr. 
No. 

 Date 
Taluka 

 
Locations 

 

No of 
Assigned 
Teachers 
 

Assigned Teach 
for Goa - Fellow 
Master Trainer 

1 
 
 

28/01/2
025 

9.15am 
to 

1.15pm 
 

 
 

 

Sattari GHS, Valpoi 13 

Shweta Sawant 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2 
 

Bardez 
 

Dattaram mantravadi memorial High 
school  20 

3 
Chubby cheeks spring valley High 
school  16 

4 
Salcete 

St. Aloysius High School, Benaulim 18 

5 

Canacon
a 
 
 

Shri Mallikarjun High School, 
Canacona 9 

 


