

#### GOVERNMENT OF GOA **DIRECTORATE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION** ALTO PORVORIM-GOA 403521 PROJECT MANAGEMENT UNIT



### <u>Cluster-I</u>

Sr. No.	Date	Taluka	Locations/Cluster	No of Assigned Teachers	Assigned Teach for Goa - Fellow Master Trainer
1	21/01/2		Anjuman Himayatul Islam High School, Baina, Vasco	13	
1	025			15	Shrey Naik
2	9.15am	Mormugao	Municipal High School, Vasco	13	Shiey Pulk
3	to 1.15p	Salcete	Holy Spirit Institute, Margao	19	
4	m	Pernem	GHS, Agarwada	16	

### <u>Cluster-II</u>

Sr. No.	Date	Taluka	Locations/Cluster	No of Assigned Teachers	Assigned Teach for Goa - Fellow Master Trainer
1	24/01/2 024		Mushtifund High School	15	
	9.15am				
2	1.15pm	Tiswadi	Kasturba Matoshri High School	15	Prasiddhi Fal Desai

# <u>Cluster-III</u>

Sr. No.	Date	Taluka	Locations/Cluster	No of Assigned Teachers	Assigned Teach for Goa - Fellow Master Trainer
1		Ponda	GOVT HIGH SCHOOL , SADAR	15	
2	25/01/2		G.H.S. Kundaim	11	A ''D 11
3	025 <b>9.15am</b>	Sanguem	Union High School Sanguem	5	Amit Prabhu
4	to 1.15pm	Quepem	GHS Sheldem	10	
	1	Bicholim			
5			GHS Amona,Bicholim	22	
6		Dharban dora	Somnath English High school	4	

# Cluster-IV

Sr. No.	Date	Taluka	Locations	No of Assigned Teachers	Assigned Teach for Goa - Fellow Master Trainer
1	28/01/2 025 9.15am to 1.15pm	Sattari	GHS, Valpoi	13	
2		Bardez	Dattaram mantravadi memorial High school	20	
3			Chubby cheeks spring valley High school	16	Shweta Sawant
4		Salcete	St. Aloysius High School, Benaulim	18	
		Canacon			
5		a	Shri Mallikarjun High School, Canacona	9	